CONFEDERAGAQ NACIONAL DE MUNICIPIOS

Municipios

Abreuldndia/TO
Aguiarnopolis/TO

Alianga do Tocantins/TO
Almas/TO

Alvorada/TO

Anands/TO

Angico/TO

Aparecida do Rio Negro/TO
Aragominas/TO
Araguacema/TO
Araguagu/TO
Araguaina/TO
Araguand/TO
Araguatins/TO
Arapoema/TO

Arraias/TO
Augustinépolis/TO

Aurora do Tocantins/TO
Axixa do Tocantins/TO
Babaculandia/TO
Bandeirantes do Tocantins/TO
Barra do Ouro/TO
Barrolandia/TO

Bernardo Saydo/TO

Bom Jesus do Tocantins/TO
Brasildndia do Tocantins/TO
Brejinho de Nazaré/TO
Buriti do Tocantins/TO
Cachoeirinha/TO

Campos Lindos/TO

Cariri do Tocantins/TO
Carmolandia/TO

Carrasco Bonito/TO
Caseara/TO

Centenario/TO

Chapada da Natividade/TO
Chapada de Areia/TO
Colinas do Tocantins/TO
Colméia/TO
Combinado/TO

Conceigdo do Tocantins/TO
Couto de Magalhdes/TO
Cristalandia/TO

Crixas do Tocantins/TO
Darcinépolis/TO
Dianépolis/TO

Divinépolis do Tocantins/TO
Dois Irm3os do Tocantins/TO
Dueré/TO

Esperantina/TO

Fatima/TO
Figueirdpolis/TO
Filadélfia/TO

Formoso do Araguaia/TO
Fortaleza do Tabocdo/TO
Goianorte/TO

Goiatins/TO

Guarai/TO

Gurupi/TO

Ipueiras/TO
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1.440.568,95
3.720.661,17
2.529.206,15
4.278.415,13
4.820.681,11
5.766.194,43
1.996.830,09
3.692.484,24
2.992.912,61
4.559.438,04
4.832.063,84
83.349.602,51
2.807.803,23
16.126.161,70
3.294.648,36
5.823.294,70
9.545.262,09
1.006.905,44
11.545.451,02
4.966.417,42
2.258.073,16
2.956.525,18
2.928.908,06
4.149.473,01
2.484.608,23
1.332.339,67
3.362.571,56
4.834.489,67
1.438.329,72
8.273.941,33
2.661.693,71
2.007.093,21
3.162.907,21
3.167.572,26
1.665.051,39
1.955.964,21
1.144.991,07
19.749.976,33
4.667.667,31
1.995.897,08
3.148.725,44
3.905.957,15
2.264.604,24
1.068.297,57
3.073.151,55
9.870.136,51
4.047.401,61
3.408.289,09
2.072.777,18
8.970.713,93
2.060.088,24
2.410.153,95
4.197.989,58
9.511.860,30
2.987.127,94
3.160.108,17
11.072.041,25
9.311.822,74
29.786.562,00
1.182.871,31
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Itacaja/TO

Itaguatins/TO

Itapiratins/TO

Itapora do Tocantins/TO

Jad do Tocantins/TO
Juarina/TO

Lagoa da Confusdo/TO

Lagoa do Tocantins/TO
Lajeado/TO

Lavandeira/TO

Lizarda/TO

Luzindpolis/TO

Marianépolis do Tocantins/TO
Mateiros/TO

Maurildndia do Tocantins/TO
Miracema do Tocantins/TO
Miranorte/TO

Monte do Carmo/TO

Monte Santo do Tocantins/TO
Muricilandia/TO
Natividade/TO

Nazaré/TO

Nova Olinda/TO

Nova Rosalandia/TO

Novo Acordo/TO

Novo Alegre/TO

Novo Jardim/TO

Oliveira de Fatima/TO
Palmas/TO

Palmeirante/TO

Palmeiras do Tocantins/TO
Palmeirdpolis/TO

Paraiso do Tocantins/TO
Paran3/TO

Pau d'Arco/TO

Pedro Afonso/TO

Peixe/TO

Pequizeiro/TO

Pindorama do Tocantins/TO
Piraqué/TO

Pium/TO

Ponte Alta do Bom Jesus/TO
Ponte Alta do Tocantins/TO
Porto Alegre do Tocantins/TO
Porto Nacional/TO

Praia Norte/TO

Presidente Kennedy/TO
Pugmil/TO

Recursolandia/TO
Riachinho/TO

Rio da Conceig¢do/TO

Rio dos Bois/TO

Rio Sono/TO

Sampaio/TO

Sandolandia/TO

Santa Fé do Araguaia/TO
Santa Maria do Tocantins/TO
Santa Rita do Tocantins/TO
Santa Rosa do Tocantins/TO
Santa Tereza do Tocantins/TO
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3.286.251,26
4.807.059,15
1.998.509,51
1.352.865,91
3.118.309,28
1.166.636,92
7.442.068,75
2.631.464,16
3.515.585,36
787.461,26
1.712.075,14
1.817.691,98
3.621.762,01
1.456.056,93
3.154.883,31
7.940.110,01
7.408.107,15
3.025.194,79
1.841.390,46
1.924.988,24
3.885.990,71
2.424.149,12
8.842.518,22
1.559.247,94
2.403.622,88
403.060,74
1.409.219,78
1.387.200,72
167.494.503,58
3.164.959,83
2.883.563,72
4.272.070,66
18.901.309,55
5.885.060,03
2.757.234,03
6.812.472,94
6.569.890,09
4.537.978,78
2.315.173,43
1.516.516,04
3.899.052,87
1.644.898,35
4.307.525,07
1.739.878,87
27.435.934,15
7.490.025,51
1.395.784,42
1.782.797,37
3.426.202,90
4.389.816,64
1.315.172,27
1.466.320,05
2.779.066,49
2.422.283,10
1.464.267,43
3.963.057,42
1.655.534,68
1.923.122,22
3.254.715,49
2.378.058,38
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Santa Terezinha do Tocantins/TO TO 1.884.495,57
S3o Bento do Tocantins/TO TO 2.946.821,87
S3o Félix do Tocantins/TO TO 578.653,41
S3o Miguel do Tocantins/TO TO 8.890.101,78
S3o Salvador do Tocantins/TO TO 1.612.429,57
S3o Sebastido do Tocantins/TO TO 2.479.010,16
S3o Valério da Natividade/TO TO 2.387.388,48
Silvanépolis/TO TO 3.695.096,67
Sitio Novo do Tocantins/TO TO 9.107.679,94
Sucupira/TO TO 910.618,71
Taguatinga/TO TO 8.748.284,11
Taipas do Tocantins/TO TO 1.249.488,30
Talism3/TO TO 2.280.092,22
Tocantinia/TO TO 4.284.946,21
Tocantindpolis/TO TO 8.806.504,00
Tupirama/TO TO 1.199.105,71
Tupiratins/TO TO 1.166.636,92
Wanderlandia/TO TO 5.581.644,86
Xambiod/TO TO 5.969.964,03
Governo do Estado/TO TO 715.771.685,87
Total Geral/TO TO 1.555.922.131,79
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